
Coshocton City Rec Schedule - Baseball
14U Junior High Baseball - 54'/80'

Date Day Time Field Home Away
4/11/2022 Monday 5:30 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U River View
4/12/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U River View
4/13/2022 Wednesday 5:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Newcomerstown
4/19/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Tusky Valley Red
4/21/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Strasburg
4/25/2022 Monday 6:00 PM Away Coshocton 14U Twin Cities
4/28/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Garaway Black
5/2/2022 Monday 6:00 PM Away TCC Coshocton 14U
5/3/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Garaway Red
5/5/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Indian Valley Blue

5/10/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Away Indian Valley Red Coshocton 14U
5/13/2022 Friday 6:00 PM Away New Phila Black Coshocton 14U

14U City Rec BASEBALL PICTURE DAY - MAY 15, 2022 - 3:20 PM - LENZO STUDIO
5/16/2022 Monday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Twin City White
5/18/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM Away Tusky Valley Black Coshocton 14U
5/23/2022 Monday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Dover Red
5/25/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM Away Dover Red Coshocton 14U
5/31/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Away Ridgewood Black Coshocton 14U
6/1/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Strasburg
6/2/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Garaway Blue
6/7/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Ridgewood Orange
6/9/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Away River View Coshocton 14U

6/14/2022 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pony #5 Coshocton 14U Conotton Valley
6/16/2022 Thursday 6:00 PM Away New Phila Red Coshocton 14U
6/17/2022 Friday 6:00 PM Away Newcomerstown Coshocton 14U

14U Jr High Tournament - June 26 - July 2


